
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Base Bid Work

2 Mobilization/Staging Area Set-up 5 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/12/25

3 (SH 10) Adams Ave; IN-28A, IN-28 to Exist. Tie-In 5 days Thu 9/11/25 Wed 9/17/25

4 (SH 5) Longview Ave; IN-1 to Exist. Tie-In 3 days Thu 9/18/25 Mon 9/22/25

5 (SH 5) Longview Ave: IN-4, IN-3, & IN-4 4 days Sat 9/20/25 Wed 9/24/25

6 (SH 7) Willow Ave: IN-4, IN-13 to Tie-In 8 days Wed 9/24/25Fri 10/3/25

7 (SH 5) Longview Ave: IN-5, IN-6C, In-6B, IN-6A, IN-7 11 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/17/25

8 (SH6) Longview Ave; IN-8, IN-9, IN-10, IN-11, IN-12 7 days Sat 10/18/25 Mon 10/27/25

9 (SH 6) Longview Ave; MH-1, IN-14, IN-15 , IN-16 6 days Mon 10/27/25Mon 11/3/25

10 (SH 9) Adams Ave; FES-1, MH-5, IN-20, HW-1, IN-19, IN-21 10 days Sun 11/2/25 Thu 11/13/25

11 (SH 9) Adams Ave; IN-16A, In-17, IN-18 to MH-5 8 days Sat 11/15/25 Tue 11/25/25

12 (SH 8) Jefferson Ave: HW-2, HW-3, IN-52, IN-53, Swales 9 days Wed 11/26/25Mon 12/8/25

13 (SH 8) Jefferson Ave; IN-27, IN-28, IN-29 6 days Tue 12/9/25 Tue 12/16/25

14 (SH 8) Jefferson Ave: IN-26, IN-25, IN-24, IN-23, IN-22 8 days Wed 12/17/25Fri 12/26/25

15 Alternate 1 Work

16 (SH 13) Clay Ave; IN-C, IN-B, IN-A, YD-2, YD-1, IN-E to Exist. 15 days Thu 12/25/25Wed 1/14/26

17 (SH 13) Fir Ave; IN-E/F, IN-D, YD-8, YD-7, YD-6, YD-5, YD-4, TD-3 17 days Sat 1/10/26 Mon 2/2/26

18 Other Misc. Work

19 Erosion & Sedimentation Control 15 days Mon 9/8/25 Tue 1/13/26

20 Driveway Restoration 8 days Mon 10/6/25Fri 1/23/26

21 Existing Features- Restoration 10 days Mon 10/13/25Tue 2/10/26

22 Lawn Restoration 12 days Tue 10/14/25Wed 2/11/26

23 Permenant Paving Restoraiton 10 days Mon 10/13/25Tue 2/10/26
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